ZTE ZXR10 5950 Series Switch Data Sheet
Updated: Sep 29, 2017
Product Overview
The ZXR10 5950 Series switch is 1RU height all gigabit routing stackable switch for campus
access and aggregation scenarios. It provides up to 60 interfaces (48 GE+ 12 10GE). With
VSC2.0 (Virtual Switch Cluster), it delivers improved resilience and flexibility. The ZXR10 5950
Series switch supports full IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Plus (PoE+) to fulfill more
enterprise access scenarios. Zero-touch provisioning, IEEE 802.3az Energy Efficient Ethernet

The ZXR10 5950 Series switch supports VSC2.0 and POE/POE+; they can be applied in multiple
scenarios including campus access and aggregation. Below is an example of campus application.
Order Information
Mainframe
5950-36TM 5950-36TM Switch (1*Expansion Card, 2*Power Supply Module)
5950-60TM 5950-60TM Switch (1*Expansion Card, 2*Power Supply Module)
5950-36PM
5950-36PM Switch (1*Expansion Card, 1* Fan Module, 2*Power Supply
Module) (POE/POE+)
5950-60PM
5950-60PM Switch (1*Expansion Card, 1* Fan Module, 2*Power Supply
Module) (POE/POE+)
5950-36CM 5950-36CM Switch (1*Expansion Card, 1* Fan Module, 2*Power Supply
Module)
Expansion card
59-2L-SK 2*40GE MiniSAS VSC Stacking card
59-2L-SF 2*40GE QSFP+ optical ports expansion card
59-8XG-SF 8*10GE SFP+ optical ports expansion card
59-8GE-SF 8*GE SFP optical ports expansion card
Power Module
59-PWR-AC50  5950-PM AC/HVDC Power Module
59-PWR-DC50  5950-PM DC Power Module
59-PWR-AC20  5950-CM AC/HVDC Power Module
59-PWR-DC20  5950-CM DC Power Module
59-PWR-AC10  5950-TM AC/HVDC Power Module
59-PWR-DC10  5950-TM DC Power Module
Fan Module
59-FAN  5950 Fan Module
NO. 55, Hi-tech Road South, ShenZhen, P. R. China